8/22/22,8:57 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUHS83J95X169203
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2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500
4MATIC

VIN: WDBUH83J95X169203
WAGON 4 DR

5.0L V8 F SOHC 24V
GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE
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C/ARF|AM

No accidents or damage reported

to CARFAX

31 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Maryland

47 Detailed records available

Year purchased 2004

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 15yrs. 1T mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁgag?ggf:rﬂ
. . - Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

C|AR|F|ApT

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

2020
Personal
1yr. 5mo.
New Jersey

112,521

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

CAR o

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/22/22 at 7:57:19 AM (CDT).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

2021
Personal
1yr.2mo.
Maryland

125,909

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=wzWaRBxJTM5dL9S5a7AUNx93XCtkUEfdWnAfZewKt_8laUlABzJAFZGCurWwTBRL99AZyzdOV_lyarCdbKAuJjd6GCs-QI-x-yFXtE3oKEu2bMjZN6L_GxL5HK6RstJ8CMmzDDpX3csL3Vp8dC5khvgNBSLjyyLNoFTQA5nWttXX1qSDSGvCJ1bmVX2wbQDJQpe3qQYX0QAIpZQgE6HG01DyEiNn2qGYcAIZjNHTFYEHyyugm1j7zS9zSGbu45U9Wtcr1V-7LCuEU6MnyDpJgCEHGUGfSu8w5XJj09kesPJScWJDRY9wS3tRXFwEWkCzB4gDFnKt9kmiWhK3bUN89LgvIMiizre1d8KFgom-IG3cCAW_5itMrZndBQlO-6ZvyAPsy8IgvE1x
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=wzWaRBxJTM5dL9S5a7AUNx93XCtkUEfdWnAfZewKt_8laUlABzJAFZGCurWwTBRL99AZyzdOV_lyarCdbKAuJjd6GCs-QI-x-yFXtE3oKEu2bMjZN6L_GxL5HK6RstJ8CMmzDDpX3csL3Vp8dC5khvgNBSLjyyLNoFTQA5nWttXX1qSDSGvCJ1bmVX2wbQDJQpe3qQYX0QAIpZQgE6HG01DyEiNn2qGYcAIZjNHTFYEHyyugm1j7zS9zSGbu45U9Wtcr1V-7LCuEU6MnyDpJgCEHGUGfSu8w5XJj09kesPJScWJDRY9wS3tRXFwEWkCzB4gDFnKt9kmiWhK3bUN89LgvIMiizre1d8KFgom-IG3cCAW_5itMrZndBQlO-6ZvyAPsy8IgvE1x
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment

8/22/22,8:57 AM
Airbag Deployment

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUH83J95X169203

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

Inconsistent mileage indicated.

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any

open recalls.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

C|AR|F|ApYT

Owner 1
Purchased: 2004

Date Mileage
10/05/2004 5

10/11/2004

11/26/2004 14

12/08/2004

11/11/2005

09/12/2007

12/03/2007 35,095

No Issues

No Issues
Reported

Reported

Mileage Inconsistency No New Issues Indicated No New Issues Indicated

No Issues No Issues No Issues
Reported Reported Reported
No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
Reported Reported Reported
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
Personal Vehicle
Source Comments

Mercedes-Benz of Alexandria
Alexandria, VA

703-341-2100
mercedesbenzofalexandria.com

4.7/5.0
420 Verified Reviews &

' 372 Customer Favorites

American Service Center Group
Arlington, VA
justmercedes.com

4.7/5.0
1,188 Verified Reviews &

' 15,883 Customer

Favorites
Dealer Inventory
New Jersey
New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moorestown, NJ
Title #CA20043430094

Euro Motorcars Devon, Inc.
Devon, PA

610-687-1500
mbofdevon.com

4.6/5.0
307 Verified Reviews &

' 4,265 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203

Vehicle serviced
(§ Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced
(G Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

- First owner reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced
ys- Spare tire installed

Vehicle serviced
>~- One tire mounted

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
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https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=Kk3jUCLDTfVRQf3_TTdPzeB9TTrg0AGHRaaMH25fX_uApADaOne4SbnTeuBxFJwX9Qvu9VhMhA9a9ti2F1K2uDeB_GFe7T9q4aC-FbM0iferjypAmKAlVkEhlZ6c9pQXc9MLA7y1YL4079r2CLfQogPgopsKLEvBead0_2mwbcBp0yjONdP46zQxeLy-DEcdITgzezJbIBWPPy5agdmYqea-gwhR6kJdfyF_02KR0GmRu09rZi4vHRrbex1TgPa8SZv2QkZV4qOCDJJ-JyjWxl1htGKRW62F8RxehgJ-Rt39-joAxbnCphJSAXHOJyxHZ3qOr5QzzzCHyYwebko6Lg7wpTNQZWgkwh0lefoF_KBV3F1izhEPMOI0WuX5lFDcwtlo2xNNWXHsD91sPYT8XdRkv-GZB7GCh8BliUKakVv5ou_hmznCiB4MFNWqLJmRuUEjww2q4JGWXOgHxxPVJ-93iLhwJLdeiugisSrLdURhkGlzr7_xxorOlJ-1baCW5P_0zVAygCm8aUAw8kdRZMrfs6SLIU3yvy1jBZChwL-z2-Z2JVZZ3NqD580G3kljl5nXU6ujnqe97Ex7R3AOAbRLuYZrkkzb_XuHAYmHaB7nX8pmACatAIlISMOIH_M59256gJaQJjI6fz1TDkgb-Lum92ZANHjxENHwlK9R0hh0N9_USZC7Hhq6G-NSs_w1XiRIFfkw4Bs0RffH
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofalexandria.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.mbofdevon.com/
http://www.mbofdevon.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
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05/30/2008

11/18/2008

12/09/2009

11/04/2010

03/01/2011

03/28/2011

07/15/2011

39,157

42,452

51,435

59,429

62,045

62,645

65,842

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUH83J95X169203

856-663-3200
chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &
' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &
' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &
' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203

Wiper s) replaced
x Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

Vehicle serviced
- Heater control valve replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
(G Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Two tires mounted
- Two tires balanced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
X Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Four tires balanced

- Four tires mounted

- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Drivability/performance checked

- Air filter replaced

- Oil and filter changed

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Steering knuckle(s) replaced

- Front wheel bearing(s)/hub(s) replaced
- Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced
‘ One tire mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- One tire replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- One tire replaced

Vehicle serviced
x Vehicle washed/detailed
- Cup holder replaced
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http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
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11/10/2011

03/27/2012

04/05/2012

07/12/2012

03/18/2013

07/25/2013

08/22/2013

12/30/2013

69,426

71,907

73,747

78,729

81,603

82,263

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUH83J95X169203

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &
' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &
' 9,018 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moorestown, NJ

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203

A

A

Vehicle serviced

- One tire mounted

- Tire(s) mounted

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

- One tire mounted

- Tire(s) mounted

- One tire replaced

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Recommended maintenance performed

- Drive belts checked

- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Brakes serviced

- Front brake pads replaced

- Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

- Steering/suspension checked
- Wiring repaired

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Maintenance reminder reset

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Water separator serviced

- Parking brake system checked

- Air filter replaced

- Transmission serviced

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

- One tire mounted

- Tire(s) mounted

- One tire replaced

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red
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http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
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08/26/2014

09/17/2015

10/09/2015

10/21/2015

09/29/2016

11/18/2016

11/30/2016

10/20/2017

10/17/2018

11/27/2018

03/22/2019

88,317

93,277

31,220

35,229

93,987

100,326

102,751

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUH83J95X169203

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &
' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

44/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

=

L

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moorestown, NJ

Mercedes-Benz of Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill, NJ

856-663-3200

chmb.com

4.4/5.0
546 Verified Reviews &

' 9,018 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, NJ

New Jersey
Inspection Station

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, NJ

New Jersey
Inspection Station

ZZ Auto Inc
Westampton, NJ
609-526-9999
zzautogroup.com

49/5.0
65 Verified Reviews &

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Drive belts checked

- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Maintenance reminder reset

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Water separator serviced

- Parking brake system checked

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
(S Vehicle washed/detailed

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with
this vehicle's odometer history. Ask a
mechanic or the seller to confirm the
actual mileage - this entry may just be a
clerical error.

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drive belts checked

- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Transmission serviced

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

- Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
(G Stabilizer bar replaced
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http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://www.chmb.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
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06/14/2019 104,408
09/05/2019 105,333
11/16/2019
01/08/2020

Owner 2

Purchased: 2020
Date Mileage
01/08/2020 108,203
03/03/2020 109,587
11/30/2020 112,521
12/16/2020

Owner 3

Purchased: 2021
Date Mileage
06/16/2021 114,696
07/01/2021 115,736
08/04/2021 117,049

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUH83J95X169203

' 2 Customer Favorites

ZZ Auto Inc
Westampton, NJ
609-526-9999

zzautogroup.com
49/5.0
65 Verified Reviews @

' 2 Customer Favorites

ZZ Auto Inc
Westampton, NJ
609-526-9999
Zzautogroup.com

49/5.0
65 Verified Reviews &
' 2 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Medford, NJ

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverside, NJ

Source

New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverside, NJ

Title #MH20200080304

ZZ Auto Inc
Westampton, NJ
609-526-9999
zzautogroup.com

49/5.0
65 Verified Reviews &
' 2 Customer Favorites

New Jersey
Inspection Station

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverside, NJ

Source

Maryland

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Towson, MD

Title #54490674

Maryland
Inspection Station
Kingsville, MD

Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203

A

A

Vehicle serviced
- Steering angle sensor replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Water pump replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Comments
Title issued or updated

- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

- Fluids checked

- Transmission filter replaced
- Transmission serviced

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Red

Comments

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

Personal Vehicle

Personal Vehicle

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Electrical system checked
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http://zzautogroup.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
http://zzautogroup.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/

8/22/22,8:57 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 MERCEDES-BENZ E 500 4MATIC: WDBUHS83J95X169203

4./71%.0 - Fuel tank replaced
294 Verified Reviews Q - Oil level sensor replaced
. - Shifter bushings replaced
' 285 Customer Favorites - Transmission serviced
04/08/2022 124,063 Euro Motorcars, Inc. Vehicle serviced
Bethesda, MD - Recommended maintenance performed
301-986-0400 - Maintenance inspection completed
euromotorcars.com - Brake fluid flushed/changed
47/5.0 - Fuel filler door replaced/repaired
) ’ - Front driveshaft replaced
294 Verified Reviews & - ABS pump/motor replaced

' 285 Customer Favorites

06/18/2022 125,267 Mercedes-Benz of Hunt Valley Vehicle serviced
Cockeysville, MD - Maintenance inspection completed
410-306-7080 - Battery/charging system checked
mercedesbenzofhuntvalley.com/ - Brakes checked
4.6/5.0 - A/C system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
99 Verified Reviews &

' 142 Customer Favorites

07/27/2022 125,909 Mercedes-Benz of Hunt Valley Vehicle serviced
Cockeysville, MD - Recommended maintenance performed
410-306-7080 - Battery/charging system checked
mercedesbenzofhuntvalley.com/ - Brakes checked
4.6/5.0 - Undercoating/rustproofing inspected
) ) - Brake fluid checked
99 Verified Reviews & - Antifreeze/coolant checked
. - Exterior lights checked
' 142 Customer Favorites - ABS system checked

- Hood operation checked

- Power steering checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Instrument cluster checked

- Fluids checked

- Windshield washer checked

- Wipers/washers checked

- Power steering pump replaced

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Oil and filter changed

- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
- Maintenance reminder reset

- Safety inspection performed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C/AR|F|APY

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Mileage Inconsistency

If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback or a clerical
error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with your dealer or a qualified
mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDBUHS83J95X 169203
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: 0 facebook.com/CARFAX O @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/22/22 7:57:19 AM (CDT)
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